






G0623X/G0623X3 10" Sliding Table Saw -73-

����

����

����

����

����
����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����
����

����

����

����
����

����

����

��������

����
����

����

Crosscut Fence

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
1101 P0623X1101 T-NUT M8-1.25 1114 P0623X1114 LOCATE PLATE
1102 P0623X1102 STOP BRACKET 1115 P0623X1115 KNOB SCREW M8-1.25 X 25
1103 P0623X1103 KNOB M8-1.25 X 40 1116 P0623X1116 SQUARE FENCE
1104 P0623X1104 SCREW 1117 P0623X1117 ROTATE SHAFT
1105 P0623X1105 FLIP STOP 1118 P0623X1118 FIBER WASHER 10MM
1106 PSS01M SET SCREW M6-1 X 10 1119 P0623X1119 ROTATE BLOCK
1107 PLN05M LOCK NUT M10-1.5 1120 PS38M PHLP HD SCR M4-.7 X 10
1108 P0623X1108 SQUARE TUBE 1121 PS25M PHLP HD SCR M4-.7 X 35
1109 P0623X1109 EXT FENCE 1122 P0623X1122 FIBER WASHER 10MM
1110 P0623X1110 COVER 1123 PSS02M SET SCREW M6-1 X 6
1111 PHTEK15M TAP SCREW M4 X 10 1124 P0623X1124 KNOB SCREW M8-1.25 X 55
1112 PSBS03M BUTTON HD CAP SCR M8-1.25 X 16 1125 P0623X1125 FENDER WASHER 8MM
1113 PLW04M LOCK WASHER 8MM 1126 P0623X1126 T-BOLT M8-1.25 X 60



-74- G0623X/G0623X3 10" Sliding Table Saw

���� ���� ����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����

Labels & Miscellaneous

Safety labels warn about machine hazards and ways to prevent injury. The owner of this machine 
MUST maintain the original location and readability of the labels on the machine. If any label is 
removed or becomes unreadable, REPLACE that label before using the machine again. Contact 
Grizzly at (800) 523-4777 or www.grizzly.com to order new labels. 

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
1201 PLABEL-12A READ MANUAL LABEL 1210 P0623X1210 MODEL # LABEL (G0623X)
1202 P0623X1202 TABLE SAW BLADE GUARD LABEL 1210 P0623X31210 MODEL # LABEL (G0623X3)
1203 P0623X1203 KICKBACK HAZARD LABEL 1211 P0623X1211 MACHINE ID LABEL (G0623X)
1204 PLABEL-33 DISCONNECT POWER LABEL 1211 P0623X31211 MACHINE ID LABEL (G0623X3)
1205 P0623X1205 BLADE GUARD DANGER LABEL 1212 P0623X1212 BLADE TILT LABEL
1206 P0623X1206 QUALIFIED PERSONNEL LABEL 1213 P0623X1213 BLADE TILT SCALE
1207 PLABEL-14 ELECTRICITY LABEL 1214 P0623X1214 BLADE ELEVATION LABEL
1208 PLABEL-37 GLASSES/RESPIRATOR LABEL 1215 PPAINT-1 GRIZZLY GREEN TOUCH-UP PAINT
1209 G8588 GRIZZLY NAMEPLATE-SMALL 1216 PPAINT-11 PUTTY TOUCH-UP PAINT




